
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

18 
13 
22 

17R 
14 

11D 
68 

17S 
24H 
11A 

56 
07 
5E 
5J 
42 
54 
25 

23 
24C 

Name 

Gavin Ray 
Logan Chambers 
Turner Brown 
Robby Sawyer 
Austin Steinke 
Daniel O'Donnell 
Connor Podloski 
Sean Salazar 
Andrew Hitchcock 
Tanner Ash 
Braden Judge 
Jarred Torres 
Eric Johnson Jr 
Jhett Phipps 
Stephen Bazen 
Caitlyn Ford 
Ryan Ford 

Spencer Gallagher 
Caleb Canfield 

Laps 

30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
29 
29 

Total Tm 

18:35.725 
18:35.911 
18:36.151 
18:36.266 
18:38.056 
18:38.404 
18:38.612 
18:39.106 
18:39.798 
18:40.223 
18:40.531 
18:41.623 
18:43.388 
18:44.175 
18:44.893 
18:42.611 
18:43.287 

Diff 

0.186 
0.426 
0.541 
2.331 
2.679 
2.887 
3.381 
4.073 
4.498 
4.806 
5.898 
7.663 
8.450 
9.168 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

0.186 
0.240 
0.115 
1.790 
0.348 
0.208 
0.494 
0.692 
0.425 
0.308 
1.092 
1.765 
0.787 
0.718 
1 Lap 
0.676 

Laps led 

29 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Race Director - Joey Mancari 

Series Director - Chris Wright 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cars Tour West 

Margin of Victory 

0.186 

Avg. Speed 

36.299 

Best Lap Tm 

16.545 

Best Speed 

81.596 

Best Lap by 

22 - Turner Brown 

 

CTW at The Bullring 

Frank's Radio CARS Tour SW Legends 

CTSW Legends Race 

Race (30 Laps) started at 20:47:16 

The Bullring at LVMS 0.375 km 

2/21/2026 18:50 


