

Frank's Radio CARS Tour SW Legends

The Bullring at LVMS 0.375 km

CTSW Legends Race

2/21/2026 18:50

Race (30 Laps) started at 20:47:16

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Laps led
1	18	Gavin Ray	30	18:35.725			29
2	13	Logan Chambers	30	18:35.911	0.186	0.186	0
3	22	Turner Brown	30	18:36.151	0.426	0.240	0
4	17R	Robby Sawyer	30	18:36.266	0.541	0.115	0
5	14	Austin Steinke	30	18:38.056	2.331	1.790	0
6	11D	Daniel O'Donnell	30	18:38.404	2.679	0.348	0
7	68	Connor Podloski	30	18:38.612	2.887	0.208	0
8	17S	Sean Salazar	30	18:39.106	3.381	0.494	0
9	24H	Andrew Hitchcock	30	18:39.798	4.073	0.692	0
10	11A	Tanner Ash	30	18:40.223	4.498	0.425	0
11	56	Braden Judge	30	18:40.531	4.806	0.308	0
12	07	Jarred Torres	30	18:41.623	5.898	1.092	0
13	5E	Eric Johnson Jr	30	18:43.388	7.663	1.765	1
14	5J	Jhett Phipps	30	18:44.175	8.450	0.787	0
15	42	Stephen Bazen	30	18:44.893	9.168	0.718	0
16	54	Caitlyn Ford	29	18:42.611	1 Lap	1 Lap	0
17	25	Ryan Ford	29	18:43.287	1 Lap	0.676	0
Not classified							
NS	23	Spencer Gallagher			DNS		0
NS	24C	Caleb Canfield			DNS		0

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.186	36.299	16.545	81.596	22 - Turner Brown

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kylie Weldin

Orbits

Race Director - Joey Mancari

Series Director - Chris Wright

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Cars Tour West